Marshals Championship

Last day for claim: 25/06/2024

First Name

Rob
Peredur
Paul
Dion
Daniel
Deio
Sion

Name

Date

C&A Event?

Surname
Jos
Davies
Cross
Bee
Jones
Hughes
Hardy

No.

296
108
219
107
418
365
346

Dilwyn Jones Memorial
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17/02 02/03 03/03 16/03 16/03 29/03 07/04 14/04

Bro Caron

Lee Holland

Rali Llyn

Rally North Wales
Bala Ranges PCA
Top Chicane PCA
SMC Stages

E&H Memorial Rally
Lucas Oils Rali Menai
Stages

Three Castles
Clubman Car Trial
PK Memorial Rally
Nicky Grist Stages
Taith Eryri

Rally

28/04 18/05 01/06 04/06 19/06 29/06 13/07 14/07

Total Points
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